
ITI LIMITED, MANKAPUR, DIST: GONDA-271308 (U.P.) INDIA 
 
Ref No.: B202143                                                                           Date: 15.01.2021 
 

Corrigendum-1 
 
 

SUB: Corrigendum Against Tender ID No.: B202143 - Dated: 11.01.2021 
 
Dear Sir: 
 
This is to intimate that in case the bidder has already submitted his quote through e-mail, the bidder 
is requested to Re-Send his quote to the dedicated e-mail id newtender_mkp@itiltd.co.in only. 
 
The Tenders will be opened on 27.01.2021 after 11.30AM. 
 
All the other terms & conditions of Tender Enquiry will remain unchanged. 
 
You are requested to submit your offer on or before the due date positively. 
 
 
Thanking you; 
 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully 
For ITI Limited 
 
 
 
 
(M K SAXENA)    
Asstt. Materials Manager (Sw–C&C) 
ITI LTD, MANKAPUR-271308 
DIST: - GONDA (U.P.), INDIA     
Phone no: (91) 5265-274354 / 5265-273778 
E-mail : munish_mkp@itiltd.co.in 
 


